This Framework Service Framework Service Contract is a single award Framework Service Contract 
with a maximum amount2 is stated in Erreur ! Source du renvoi introuvable.. 

2.6. Total estimated value  
The maximum amount of this framework service contract is one hundred forty-nine thousand euros 
(€149,000.00) excluding tax, declined as follows: 

- Lot 1 for €34,000 excluding tax. 
- Lot 2 for €20,000, excluding tax. 
- Lot 3 for €15,000, excluding tax. 
- Lot 4 for €15,000, excluding tax. 
- Lot 5 for €15,000, excluding tax. 
- Lot 6 for €15,000, excluding tax.